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 18 22ASHTABULA  413 OH4005253 -4-5 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  0

 26 31CHESTERLAND  413 OH4005262 -5-5 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  3

 18 17CONNEAUT  413 OH4005266  1-1 0 0 20879 UNITED STATES  3

 38 40HIGHLAND HEIGHTS  413 OH4005277 -2-2 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  0

 38 40PAINESVILLE  413 OH4005292 -2-4 0 0 20879 UNITED STATES  0

 14 14NORTH COAST L C  413 OH4005304  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  8

 13 13WILLOUGHBY  413 OH4005305  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  3

 28 29ALLIANCE  413 OH4005307 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  6

 41 42BOARDMAN  413 OH4005310 -1-6 0 0 50879 UNITED STATES  2

 31 31BRIMFIELD  413 OH4005313  0-1 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  6

 61 71CANAL FULTON  413 OH4005314 -10-10 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 26 25CORTLAND  413 OH4005318  1-4 0 0 50879 UNITED STATES  3

 16 16CRESTWOOD L C  413 OH4005319  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 10 11GIRARD  413 OH4005324 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 33 32HARTVILLE  413 OH4005325  1 0 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  2

 9 8HOMEWORTH  413 OH4005326  1 0 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  1

 27 21HUBBARD AREA L C, INC.  413 OH4005327  6-1 0 0 70879 UNITED STATES  2

 28 28JACKSON TOWNSHIP  413 OH4005328  0-1 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  3

 40 45KENT  413 OH4005329 -5-9 0 2 20879 UNITED STATES  0

 35 39LISBON  413 OH4005331 -4-4 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11LORDSTOWN  413 OH4005332  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  6

 31 34MAGNOLIA  413 OH4005335 -3-4 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  1

 41 44MASSILLON  413 OH4005337 -3-3 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 28 27NEW MIDDLETOWN  413 OH4005340  1-1 0 0 20879 UNITED STATES  3

 5 5NEWTON FALLS  413 OH4005341  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  18

 20 20NEW WATERFORD  413 OH4005342  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  2

 21 23NILES  413 OH4005343 -2-2 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 26 26NORTH CANTON  413 OH4005345  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  7

 16 17RANDOLPH  413 OH4005348 -1-4 0 0 30879 UNITED STATES  1

 6 8RAVENNA  413 OH4005349 -2-2 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  4

 11 10PERRY TOWNSHIP L C  413 OH4005350  1 0 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  3

 23 29ROOTSTOWN TOWNSHIP  413 OH4005351 -6-7 0 1 00879 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5SALEM  413 OH4005352  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  13

 19 16SUFFIELD  413 OH4005355  3-1 0 0 40879 UNITED STATES  0

 14 16TUSLAW  413 OH4005356 -2-3 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  1

 47 45UNIONTOWN  413 OH4005357  2-1 0 0 30879 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9WARREN  413 OH4005359  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  8

 18 19WINDHAM  413 OH4005363 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 43 44YOUNGSTOWN  413 OH4005364 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  2
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 12 13SHERRODSVILLE  413 OH4029203 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  0

 32 35CALCUTTA  413 OH4030813 -3-4 0 1 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 15 16AUSTINTOWN  413 OH4033651 -1-2 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  1

 41 43CANFIELD  413 OH4035147 -2-4 1 0 10879 UNITED STATES  0

 30 31WILLOUGHBY EVENING  413 OH4041466 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  6

 24 24WEST POINT  413 OH4055108  0 0 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  7

 28 31POLAND  413 OH4055406 -3-4 0 0 10879 UNITED STATES  1

 19 20SOUTHEAST PORTAGE CO.  413 OH4108421 -1-1 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

 32 38Willoughby Hills  413 OH4156973 -6-6 0 0 00879 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  1  108  1,177 1,234  46 -57 48
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